
Faculty Office Information Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm Office Hours Final

Anderson, Annika SOC 350-01 MWF 9:20-10:30am SB129 MW 3/23 @ 8:00am

SB-443 SOC 354-01 MW 2:00-3:50pm SB129 11:30am-1:30pm 3/23 @2:00pm

909 537-7658 or by appt.
annika.anderson@csusb.edu
Chen, Zeng-Yin SOC 340-01 MW 4:00-5:50pm SB129 MW 3/21 @4:00pm

SB-431or SB 356 3:00-4:00pm
909 537 7721 or by appt.
zchen@csusb.edu  

Fenelon, James SOC 410-01 TR 12:00-1:50pm SB129 TTH 3/22 @12:00pm

SB-435 SSCI 316-04 TR 4:00-5:50pm PS010 10:30-11:30am 3/22 @4:00pm

909 537 7291 2:30-3:30pm
or by appt. 

jfenelon@csusb.edu   
Little, Patricia SOC 339-01 TR 10:00-11:50am CH135 TTH 3/20 @10:00am

SB-439 SOC 360-01 TR 2:00-3:50pm SB129 12:00-2:00pm 3/20 @2:00pm

909 537 5558 or by appt. 

plittle@csusb.edu  
Lund, Dale SOC 330-01 Online MW

dlund@csusb.edu 

or by appt. 

Marx, Marcia GSS 425-01 TR 12:00-1:50pm CE316 TTH: 8:30-9:30am 3/20 @10:00am

SB-441 ES 300-01 TR 10:00-11:50am CE316 2:00-3:00pm
909 537 7314
mmarx@csusb.edu or by appt. 

Muñoz, Jose SOC 575-01 TBA T

SB-449 SOC 301-02 TR 6:00-7:50pm CH135 12:00-4:00pm 3/20 @6:00pm

or by appt. 

909-537-7487
munoz@csusb.edu
Robertshaw, Pete
SB-327E
909-537-3748 or by appt.
proberts@csusb.edu
Robinson, Karen SOC 309-01 TR 2:00-3:50pm CH135 T: 10:00-1:50 pm 3/20 @2:00pm

SB-433 SOC 309-02 T 4:00-5:50pm SB356 TH: 10:00-12:00pm 3/20 @4:00pm

909-537-5580 SOC 309-03 R 12:00-1:50pm SB356 3/22 @12:00pm

krobinson@csusb.edu SOC 309-04 R 4:00-5:50pm SB356 3/22 @4:00pm

or by appt.
Texeira, Mary SOC 575-02 TBA TR
SB-447 12:00-2:00
909 537 5547
texeira@csusb.edu      

or by appt. 
Valdez, Elsa SOC 442-01 TR 10:00-11:50am SB129 Th:1:30-3:30 pm 3/20 @10:00am

SB-445 Wed. Online: 10:00-12:00 pm

909 537 5512 or by appt.
evaldez@csusb.edu    

Vogelsang, Eric SOC 575-03 W 6:00-8:00pm SB128 MW 3/21 @12:00pm

SB-429 SOC 590-01 MW 2:00-3:50pm SB212 12:30-2:00 pm 3/23 @9:20am

909 537-5575 or by appt. 
eric.vogelsang@csusb.edu
`

Yeung, King-to SOC 307-05 TR 6:00-7:50pm CS130 W 3/20 @6:00pm

SB-437 SOC 307-06 T 8:00-9:50pm SB356 3:00-7:00pm 3/20 @8:00pm

909 537 5556 SOC 307-07 R 4:00-5:50pm SB463 or by appt. 3/22 @4:00pm

kyeung@csusb.edu SOC 307-08 R 8:00-9:50pm SB356 3/22 @8:00pm
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Faculty Class/Section Day Time Bldg/Rm
Bright, Olga SOC 352-01 MW 2:00-3:50pm CH135

FO 208 909 537 5527 SOC 355-01 MWF 10:40-11:50am SB129

obright@csusb.edu SOC 440-01 MW 4:00-5:50PM CH135

Collazo, Jose SOC 311-01 MW 4:00-5:50pm SB213
Jose.collazo@csusb.edu

Howey, Dawn SOC 100-01 MWF 1:20-2:30pm CE105

dhowey@csusb.edu SOC 301-01 MWF 10:40-11:50am CH135

SOC 311-01 MWF 9:20-10:30am CH135

FO 208 909 537 5527

Inoue, Hiroko SOC 307-01 MW 12:00-1:50pm CH135

SOC 307-02 M 2:00-3:50pm SB356

FO 208 909 537 5527 SOC 307-03 W 10:00-11:50pm SB356

hiroko.inoue@ SOC 307-04 W 2:00-3:50pm SB356

Julagay, Cecilia SOC 180-01 MWF 10:40-11:50am PL211

SOC 180-02 MW 2:00-3:50pm PS223

FO 209 909 537 5509

cjulagay@csusb.edu 
Lopez, Enrique SOC 342-01 TR 2:00-3:50pm PL269

FO 208 909 537 5527
profemlopez@yahoo.com

Martin, Landon SOC 100-02 TR 12:00-1:50pm CE105

FO 208 909 537 5527
landonmartincsusb@yahoo.com

Washington, Deborah SOC 341-01 TR 12:00-1:50pm CH135

SOC 356-01 MW 8:00-9:50pm SB129

FO 208 909 537 5527 SOC 418-01 MW 6:00-7:50pm SB129

debwashere@att.net SOC 484-01 TR 4:00-5:50pm SB129

3/23 @9:20am

3/21 @8:00pm

3/21 @4:00pm

3/23 @2:00pm

3/21 @10:40am

3/21 @4:00pm

3/20 @2:00pm

3/22 @12:00pm

***Part time Faculty Office Hours by Appointment Only***
Final

3/22 @4:00pm

3/22 @12:00pm

3/21 @6:00pm

3/21 @1:20pm

3/21 @10:40am

3/21 @10:40am

3/23 @2:00pm

3/23 @12:00pm

3/20 @2:00pm

3/20 @10:00am

3/20 @2:00pm
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